vicorpower.com 800-735-6200 V•I Chip Pre-Regulator Module   P028F036M09AL Rev. 1.1
Page 1 of 14
PRELIMINARY
• 28 V input V•I Chip PRM
• Vin range 16 – 50 Vdc
• High density – 330 W/in3
• Small footprint – 82 W/in2
• Low weight – 0.5 oz (14 g)

P 028 F 036 M 09 AL
Pre-Regulator
Module
Input Voltage
Designator
Product Grade Temperatures (°C)
Grade Storage Operating
M -65 to150 -55 to125
Package
(See Fig.21)
Nominal
Factorized Bus
Voltage
AL = Adaptive Loop
Desired Load Voltage (Vdc) VTM P/N(1) Max VTM Output Current (A)(2) ROS (kΩ)(3) RCD (Ω)(3)
1.0 MV036F011M100 100 3.57 23
1.2 MV036F011M100 100 3.00 27
1.5 MV036F015M080 80 3.20 26
1.8 MV036F015M080 80 2.65 32
2.0 MV036F022M055 55 3.60 20
3.3 MV036F030M040 40 2.90 23
5.0 MV036F045M027 27 2.85 27
10 MV036F090M013 13.3 2.85 30
12 MV036F120M010 10 3.20 20
15 MV036F180M007 6.7 3.85 23
24 MV036F240M005 5.0 3.20 39.2
28 MV036F240M005 5.0 2.72 39.2
36 MV036F360M003 3.3 3.20 30
48 MV036F360M003 3.3 2.37 39.2
Table 1 — Configure your Chip Set using the PRM-AL
Note:
(1) See Table 2 on page 9 for nominal Vout range and K factors.